
TALK Schools
bookings@talk.edu   www.talk.edu

TALK Schools are authorized under federal law to enroll non-immigrant alien students

VISIT WORLD’S BEST UNIVERSITIES, LEARN ABOUT 
ADMISSIONS PROCESS AND MORE! 

DATES: JULY 7-27, 2024

MONDAY

English
9:00am-1:10pm

Freedom Trail &
Quincy Market

TUESDAY

Visit MIT

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Six Flags
New England

(optional)Museum of
Fine Arts

University
Workshop

SUNDAY

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Boston
Red Sox Game 

(optional)

Minimum age is 15 years old. Prices apply to Homestay accommodations. 
For Student Residence option see separate flyer.

English
9:00am-1:10pm

English
9:00am-1:10pm

English
9:00am-1:10pm Harvard University

campus tour and
information session

2024
 Package Includes

2-Week Package
Regular Price: $2,700

PROMO PRICE: 
  $2,600  Per

student

3- Week Package
Regular Price: $3,800

PROMO PRICE: 
  $3,650  Per

student

 Booking fee & Accommodation booking fee
 General English 16 (16 lessons per week), Monday 

to Thursday, 9 am - 1:10 pm. Books are not included 
and may be purchased at the school.

 One conversation workshop per week
 One or two campus tours per week at select 

universities such as Harvard, MIT, Northeastern, 
Boston University and others!

 One university workshop with UniStudy USA
 Graduation ceremony & certificate

 Public transportation pass
 Activities including Freedom Trail, Quincy Market, 

New England Aquarium, Museum of Science and 
much more!

 Homestay (single or shared), 14 meals per week 

 Airport transfers, round-trip. Arrival on Sunday and 
departure on Saturday.

 Optional Trips (at an extra cost) : New York 
Trip, Six Flags, Salem, Plymouth, Red Sox 
Game and much more.

BOSTON
UNIVERSITY 
TOUR 2024

SPECIAL
 OFFER

until
March 31, 2024

The sample schedule is subject to change. Activities may be cancelled due to unforesen circumstances. 
Optional trips and excursions are offered at an additional price. They may be subject to cancellation if minimum numbers are not met. 



 
 

TALK BOSTON University Tour Package 

Sample Schedule 2024 

 

Sunday, July 7, 2024 Arrival 
Monday, July 8, 2024 English 9am -1:10pm Welcome to Boston Tour (Greenway/Quincy Market) 
Tuesday, July 9, 2024 English 9am -1:10pm Fisher College & Boston Common 

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 English 9am -1:10pm Harvard University & Harvard Square 
Thursday, July 11, 2024 English 9am -1:10pm Boston Public Library & Copley Square 

Friday, July 12, 2024 [No ESL classes] Prudential Center (View Boston Observation Deck) 
**Saturday, July 13, 2024 

Optional excursion: Weekend Trip to New York 
**Sunday, July 14, 2024 

Monday, July 15, 2024 English 9am -1:10pm University Workshop 
Tuesday, July 16, 2024 English 9am -1:10pm Northeastern University 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 English 9am -1:10pm MIT & Kendall Square 
Thursday, July 18, 2024 English 9am -1:10pm Graduation (2-weeks) & Museum of Science 

Friday, July 19, 2024 [No ESL classes] New England Aquarium 
Saturday, July 20, 2024 Boston Harbor City Cruises 

**Sunday, July 21, 2024 Optional excursion: Six Flags New England Amusement Park 
Monday, July 22, 2024 English 9am -1:10pm Conversation Workshop 
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 English 9am -1:10pm Boston College & Reservoir 

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 English 9am -1:10pm Boston University & Kenmore Square 
Thursday, July 25, 2024 English 9am -1:10pm Graduation (3-weeks) & Bowling 

Friday, July 26, 2024 [No ESL classes] Shopping at Assembly Row 
Saturday, July 27, 2024 Departure 

*Activities are subject to change.  
**Optional excursions are offered at an additional price. 
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